
Decision

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

46051572

46051802

46052242

45779592

45873082

45885292

45587382

45706182

45721612

45495802

45547692

45556472

45439462

45473902

45479222

45425752

45439292

45439382

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 15/02/2021 to 21/02/2021

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application 


