Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 15/02/2021 to 21/02/2021

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application	Decision
45425752	Refused
45439292	Refused
45439382	Refused
45439462	Refused
45473902	Refused
45479222	Refused
45495802	Refused
45547692	Approved
45556472	Refused
45587382	Refused
45706182	Refused
45721612	Refused
45779592	Refused
45873082	Refused
45885292	Refused
46051572	Approved
46051802	Approved
46052242	Refused